
TURNO 
08:30-
18:00

TURNO 
14:00-
23:00

TURNO 
PORTO

TURNO 
AEROPO.

RIPOSO 
SETT. 

TURNO 
08:30-18:00

TURNO 
14:00-23:00

TURNO 
PORTO

TURNO 
AEROPO.

RIPOSO 
SETT. 

1 1 3 4 5 8 9 7 P D

2 2 3 4 5 8 9 7 D P

3 3 3 4 5 8 9 7 P D

4 4 3 4 5 8 9 7 D P

5 5 3 4 5 8 9 7 P D

6 6 7 8 9 0 1 6 D P

7 7 7 8 9 0 1 6 P D

8 8 7 8 9 0 1 6 D P

9 9 7 8 9 0 1 6 P D

10 10 7 8 9 0 1 6 D P

11 11 7 8 9 0 1 6 P D

12 12 7 8 9 0 1 6 D P

13 13 6 0 1 3 4 2 P D

14 14 6 0 1 3 4 2 D P

15 15 6 0 1 3 4 2 P D

16 16 6 0 1 3 4 2 D P

17 17 6 0 1 3 4 2 P D

18 18 6 0 1 3 4 2 D P

19 19 6 0 1 3 4 2 P D

20 20 2 3 4 7 8 5 D P

21 21 2 3 4 7 8 5 P D

22 22 2 3 4 7 8 5 D P

23 23 2 3 4 7 8 5 P D

24 24 2 3 4 7 8 5 D P

25 25 2 3 4 7 8 5 P D

26 26 2 3 4 7 8 5 D P

27 0 1 2 4 5 3 P D 27 5 7 8 6 0 9 P D

28 0 1 2 4 5 3 D P 28 5 7 8 6 0 9 D P

29 3 4 5 8 9 7 P D 29 5 7 8 6 0 9 P D

30 3 4 5 8 9 7 D P 30 5 7 8 6 0 9 D P

31 5 7 8 6 0 9 P DVENERDÌ 1 2 3 4

MARTEDÌ 6 0 1 2 GIOVEDÌ 1 2 3 4

LUNEDÌ 6 0 1 2 MERCOLEDÌ 1 2 3 4

DOMENICA 7 8 9 6 MARTEDÌ 1 2 3 4

SABATO 7 8 9 6 LUNEDÌ 1 2 3 4

VENERDÌ DOMENICA 9 6 0 1

GIOVEDÌ SABATO 9 6 0 1

MERCOLEDÌ VENERDÌ 9 6 0 1

MARTEDÌ GIOVEDÌ 9 6 0 1

LUNEDÌ MERCOLEDÌ 9 6 0 1

DOMENICA MARTEDÌ 9 6 0 1

SABATO LUNEDÌ 9 6 0 1

VENERDÌ DOMENICA 5 7 8 9

GIOVEDÌ SABATO 5 7 8 9

MERCOLEDÌ VENERDÌ 5 7 8 9

MARTEDÌ GIOVEDÌ 5 7 8 9

LUNEDÌ MERCOLEDÌ 5 7 8 9

DOMENICA MARTEDÌ 5 7 8 9

SABATO LUNEDÌ 5 7 8 9

VENERDÌ DOMENICA 2 3 4 5

GIOVEDÌ SABATO 2 3 4 5

MERCOLEDÌ VENERDÌ 2 3 4 5

MARTEDÌ GIOVEDÌ 2 3 4 5

LUNEDÌ MERCOLEDÌ 2 3 4 5

DOMENICA MARTEDÌ 2 3 4 5

SABATO LUNEDÌ 2 3 4 5

VENERDÌ DOMENICA 6 0 1 2

GIOVEDÌ SABATO 6 0 1 2

MERCOLEDÌ VENERDÌ 6 0 1 2

MARTEDÌ GIOVEDÌ 6 0 1 2

LUNEDÌ MERCOLEDÌ 6 0 1 2

ALLEGATO 2 DAL 29/09/2025 AL 02/11/2025

SETTEMBRE TURNO
06:00-14:00

TURNO
18:00- 06:00

OTTOBRE TURNO
05:30-14:00

TURNO
18:00- 06:00



TURNO 
08:30-
18:00

TURNO 
14:00-
23:00

TURNO 
PORTO

TURNO 
AEROPO.

RIPOSO 
SETT. 

1 5 7 8 6 0 9 D P

2 5 7 8 6 0 9 P D

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

SABATO

DOMENICA

GIOVEDÌ

VENERDÌ

MARTEDÌ

MERCOLEDÌ

DOMENICA

LUNEDÌ

VENERDÌ

SABATO

MERCOLEDÌ

GIOVEDÌ

LUNEDÌ

MARTEDÌ

SABATO

DOMENICA

GIOVEDÌ

VENERDÌ

MARTEDÌ

MERCOLEDÌ

DOMENICA

LUNEDÌ

VENERDÌ

SABATO

MERCOLEDÌ

GIOVEDÌ

LUNEDÌ

MARTEDÌ

SABATO 1 2 3 4

DOMENICA 1 2 3 4

NOVEMBRE
TURNO

05:30-14:00
TURNO

18:00- 06:00


