

ALLEGATO 2 DAL 29/09/2025 AL 02/11/2025

SETTEMBRE	TURNO 06:00-14:00	TURNO 08:30- 18:00	TURNO 14:00- 23:00	TURNO 18:00- 06:00	TURNO PORTO	TURNO AEROPO.	RIPOSO SETT.	OTTOBRE	TURNO 05:30-14:00	TURNO 08:30-18:00	TURNO 14:00-23:00	TURNO 18:00- 06:00	TURNO PORTO	TURNO AEROPO.	RIPOSO SETT.
1 LUNEDÌ								1 MERCOLEDÌ	6 0 1	3 4 5	8 9 7	2	P	D	
2 MARTEDÌ								2 GIOVEDÌ	6 0 1	3 4 5	8 9 7	2	D	P	
3 MERCOLEDÌ								3 VENERDÌ	6 0 1	3 4 5	8 9 7	2	P	D	
4 GIOVEDÌ								4 SABATO	6 0 1	3 4 5	8 9 7	2	D	P	
5 VENERDÌ								5 DOMENICA	6 0 1	3 4 5	8 9 7	2	P	D	
6 SABATO								6 LUNEDÌ	2 3 4	7 8 9	0 1 6	5	D	P	
7 DOMENICA								7 MARTEDÌ	2 3 4	7 8 9	0 1 6	5	P	D	
8 LUNEDÌ								8 MERCOLEDÌ	2 3 4	7 8 9	0 1 6	5	D	P	
9 MARTEDÌ								9 GIOVEDÌ	2 3 4	7 8 9	0 1 6	5	P	D	
10 MERCOLEDÌ								10 VENERDÌ	2 3 4	7 8 9	0 1 6	5	D	P	
11 GIOVEDÌ								11 SABATO	2 3 4	7 8 9	0 1 6	5	P	D	
12 VENERDÌ								12 DOMENICA	2 3 4	7 8 9	0 1 6	5	D	P	
13 SABATO								13 LUNEDÌ	5 7 8	6 0 1	3 4 2	9	P	D	
14 DOMENICA								14 MARTEDÌ	5 7 8	6 0 1	3 4 2	9	D	P	
15 LUNEDÌ								15 MERCOLEDÌ	5 7 8	6 0 1	3 4 2	9	P	D	
16 MARTEDÌ								16 GIOVEDÌ	5 7 8	6 0 1	3 4 2	9	D	P	
17 MERCOLEDÌ								17 VENERDÌ	5 7 8	6 0 1	3 4 2	9	P	D	
18 GIOVEDÌ								18 SABATO	5 7 8	6 0 1	3 4 2	9	D	P	
19 VENERDÌ								19 DOMENICA	5 7 8	6 0 1	3 4 2	9	P	D	
20 SABATO								20 LUNEDÌ	9 6 0	2 3 4	7 8 5	1	D	P	
21 DOMENICA								21 MARTEDÌ	9 6 0	2 3 4	7 8 5	1	P	D	
22 LUNEDÌ								22 MERCOLEDÌ	9 6 0	2 3 4	7 8 5	1	D	P	
23 MARTEDÌ								23 GIOVEDÌ	9 6 0	2 3 4	7 8 5	1	P	D	
24 MERCOLEDÌ								24 VENERDÌ	9 6 0	2 3 4	7 8 5	1	D	P	
25 GIOVEDÌ								25 SABATO	9 6 0	2 3 4	7 8 5	1	P	D	
26 VENERDÌ								26 DOMENICA	9 6 0	2 3 4	7 8 5	1	D	P	
27 SABATO	7 8 9	0 1 2	4 5 3	6	P	D		27 LUNEDÌ	1 2 3	5 7 8	6 0 9	4	P	D	
28 DOMENICA	7 8 9	0 1 2	4 5 3	6	D	P		28 MARTEDÌ	1 2 3	5 7 8	6 0 9	4	D	P	
29 LUNEDÌ	6 0 1	3 4 5	8 9 7	2	P	D		29 MERCOLEDÌ	1 2 3	5 7 8	6 0 9	4	P	D	
30 MARTEDÌ	6 0 1	3 4 5	8 9 7	2	D	P		30 GIOVEDÌ	1 2 3	5 7 8	6 0 9	4	D	P	
								31 VENERDÌ	1 2 3	5 7 8	6 0 9	4	P	D	

NOVEMBRE	TURNO 05:30-14:00	TURNO 08:30- 18:00	TURNO 14:00- 23:00	TURNO 18:00- 06:00	TURNO PORTO	TURNO AEROPO.	RIPOSO SETT.
1 SABATO	1 2 3	5 7 8	6 0 9	4	D	P	
2 DOMENICA	1 2 3	5 7 8	6 0 9	4	P	D	
3 LUNEDÌ							
4 MARTEDÌ							
5 MERCOLEDÌ							
6 GIOVEDÌ							
7 VENERDÌ							
8 SABATO							
9 DOMENICA							
10 LUNEDÌ							
11 MARTEDÌ							
12 MERCOLEDÌ							
13 GIOVEDÌ							
14 VENERDÌ							
15 SABATO							
16 DOMENICA							
17 LUNEDÌ							
18 MARTEDÌ							
19 MERCOLEDÌ							
20 GIOVEDÌ							
21 VENERDÌ							
22 SABATO							
23 DOMENICA							
24 LUNEDÌ							
25 MARTEDÌ							
26 MERCOLEDÌ							
27 GIOVEDÌ							
28 VENERDÌ							
29 SABATO							
30 DOMENICA							